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2oz 1oz 280z

Immune Booster (camot, Apple, Beet, Ginger, Lemon) $599 $699 $8.99
Waldorf Blend (Lemon. Parsley, Apple. Celeny, Ginger] $599 $699 $8.99
Anti Cold (0range, Lemon, Ginger] $599 $699 $899
Cool Orange (Beet, Oronge] $599 $699 $8.99
Orange Triple Treat (cerrot, Mango, Orangel $599 $6.99 $899
Citrus Carrot (orenge. Carrot, Lemon] $599 $699 $899
Summer Refresh (carrot, Pinespple Ginger] $599 $699 $8.99
Healthy Crush (orenge. Apple. Carrot) $599 $699 $899
Ninja Blend (Apple. Corrot, Ginger Orange) $599 $699 $899 2
2=  Green Blend (Kele Apple. Porsley. Cucumber Spinoch, Celery] $599 $6.99 $899
Body Cleaner (carrot. Beet, Cucumber) $599 $6.99 $899
Power Cleans (Apple. Beet, Carrot, Celery, Cucumber, Ginger] $699 $799 $999

Veqgie Blend (Bee. Ginger Corrot, Cuwmber Spinach, Kole, Parsley, Celery) ¢ 99 $799 $999
Persian Blend (cucumber, Lemon, Mint. Apple) $699 $799 $999
Detoxing Weight LSS (Apple kole Spincch Celeny.Beet, Ginger umbec Lemon] g2 99 6799 $9.99
Fat Burning Blend (cucumber, Celery, Kol Lemon Pineapple. Spinech]  ¢c.09 4799 $9.99
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JUICE + 1CE CREAM Small
Traditional Ice Cream with Carrot Juice $699
Vanilla lce Cream with Carrot Juice $499
Vanilla lce Cream with Cantaloupe Juice $5.99
1CE CREAM

Rose Water $599
Traditional Tce Cream $599
Rose Water & Traditional Ice Cream $8.99
Hawaiian Ice Cream (Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla) $7.99
Chocolate 1ce Cream $499
Vanilla 1ce Cream $499
Strawberry lce Cream $499
GLACE (Whipped Cream Topping] Small
Café Glace [Coffee Milk, Vanilla Ice Cream, $599

Whipped Cream, Coffee Powder |
Orange Glace [Orange Lice. Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream] $599

Chocolate Glace (Milk, Dark Chocolate Chocolate Ice Cream, $599
Whipped Cream, Chocolate Sauce)

Mango Glace[Mango Jice. Vanille ice Cream, Whipped Cream) $599

1CY PACK(Whipped Cream Topping) Small

Coffee lcy Pack [Vanilla Ice Cream, Coffee. Whipped Cream, Mé&M) $6.99

Strawberry ley Pack [Strawberry lce Creamn, Whipped Crearn, MéM])  $6.99

Banana lcy Pack [Banangs, Vanilla lce Crearn, Whipped Cream, M&M]  $6.99

Chocolate Tey Pack (Chocolde lce Cream, Milk, Dark Chocolate $6.99
Whipped Cream, Mé&M|

‘-i

Medium Large _
$799 $999
$599 $799 §
$699 $899 !

Medium Large
$699 $899

$699 $899
$699 $899

$699 $899

Medium Large

$799 $999
$799 $999
$799 $999
$799 $999

|




Juice

Orange Juice
Mango Juice
Apple luice

Carrot Juice
Celery luice
Pineapple Juice
Cantaloupe Juice
Watermelon Juice
Barberry Juice
Sour-cherry Juice

Small Medium Large

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
$3.99
$3.99
$4.99
$4.99

Barberry & Sour Cherry Mix $4.99

Super Beet

Ginger Shot

COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

Reqular Coffee
Americano
Armenian Coffee
Cappuccino

Lalte

Hot Chocolate

Hot Milk with Honey
Hot Tea

Espresso

Add Honey

$5.99

$599
$5.99
$599
$499
$5.99
$5.99
$4.99
$4.99
$5.99
$599
$5.99
$6.99

40z $699

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.00
$3.00

$1.00

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$6.99
$7.99
$7.99
$6.99
$6.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99

Beverages

Coke $1.50
Diet Coke $1.50
Perrier water $2.00
Sprite $1.50
Sunkist $1.50
Water $1.50
Red Bull $3.00

Yoqurt Drink $3.00

1CE COFFEE BLENDS

All lce Blends Come in © oz Cups

Cappuccino Coffee  $5.50
[lce Blended or Hot)
Coconut Mocha $5.50

[lce Blended or Hot)

lced Coffee $4.50

Mocha
[lce Blended or Hot)

$5.50




Super-Shake Bowl [Banana, Milk. Ice cream, Dete, Fig. Walnuts, Pistachio, $9.99
Almond, Hazelnut, Coconut Powder, Honey, Sesame Seeds, Chocolate Syrup) '

Add Protein each Scoop $200

Banana Shake (Banano, Milk)
Banana Carrot Milkshake [Carrot, Milk, Banana)
Banana Coconut Milkshake [Banano, Milk, Coconut Powder]
Banana Strawberry (Banana, Strawberny, Milk)
Chia Berry (Banana. Chia Seeds, Aimond Milk, Strowberry, Bluebermy)
Date Milkshake [Date, Milk]
SamBa Milkshake (Banana, Milk, Ice Cream, Cacao Powder, Chocolate Syrup)
Carrot Milkshake (Milk, Carrot)
Chocolate Lover [Milk Chocolate Banana, Chocolate lce Cream)
OREO Shake (0reo, Ice Cream, Milk}
Glowing Green (Almond Milk. Mango. Banana, Pineapple. Spinach,
Chia Seeds, Coconut Powder]
Creamy Pistachio Shake (Pistachio, Milk, Vanilla lce Cream]
Banana Breakfast (Banana. Milk. Organic Oats, Honey, Vanilla ice Cream,
Walnuts, Almond, Hazelnut)

J Special Banana Shake (Banane, Milk, Ice Cream, Walnuts, Pistachio,
Almond, Hazelnut, Coconut Powder, Honey]

small Medium Large
RBoz 1oz 2%02
$499 $599 $799
$499 $599 $799
$499 $599 $799
$499 $599 $799
$599 $699 $899 h
$599 $699 $899
$599 $699 $899
$499 $599 $799
$499 $599 $799
$499 $599 $799
$599 $699 $899

s .

$599 $699 $899
$599 $699 $899

$599 $699 $899




PIZZAS

Pizzas

Juice Stop Special

[Sausage, Mix Deli, Mushroom, Bell pepper; Oregano,

Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce)

Pizzawich

[Sausage. Mix Deli. Mushroom, Bell Pepper. Mozzarella Cheese,
Tomato Souce, Oregano, on top of french Bread)

Chicken Pizza

(BBQ Chicken, Mushroom, Mozzerella Cheese, White Sauce |
Meat & Mushroom

[Beef, Mushroom, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese)

Chef Signature

[Sliced Deli, Mushroom, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce. Oregono)
Sausage Pizza

[Sausage, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Seuce)

Pepperoni Pizza

[Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce)

Special Cheesy Chips

[Potato Chips, Mushroom, Mix Deli, Seusage, Bell Pepper, Tometo Sauce.
Mozzarella Cheese)

Cheesy Chips

[Potato Chips, Mozzarella Cheese)

Special French Fries

[Cut Potato, Mushroom, Beef, Bell Pepper, Mayo, Mozzarella Cheese)

Vegetarian & Vegan Pizzas
Cheese Pizza (Mozzarella Cheese, Tometo Seuce]

Mushroom Pizza [Mushroom, Mozzerella Cheese, Tomato Sauce]
Margarita Pizza (Tomato, fresh Basil, Garlic, Mozzarella Cheese, Tometo Sauce)
Veggie Pizza ([Spinach, Olive, Tometo, Mushroom, Bell Pepper,

Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce |
Greek Pizza [Tomato, Feta Cheese, Olive, Basil, Mozzorella Cheese, Tomeato Sauce)
BMO Pizza [Bell Pepper. Mushraom. Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce]
Special Vegan Lover [Zucchini, Tometa, Corn, Olive, Bell Pepper, Onion,

Garlic, Tomato Sauce]

e o



PLATES

PLATES

Sausage Plate Sausage, fries, Salad

Beef Cutlet Cutlet Patty, fries, Salad

Chicken Plate BBQ Chicken, fries, Salad

Beef Tongue Plate Beef Tongue, fries, Salad

BBQ Beef Plate BBQ Beef, fries, Salad

Juice Stop Special Plate Sausage, Hot Wings, Cheese Sticks,

Fries, Chicken Tenders, Salad, BBQ Chicken, BBQ) Beef, Ranch Dressing

Side BBQ Chiclken BBQ Chicken $7.99
Side BBQ Beef BBQ Beef $10.99

VEGGIE PLATES

Persian Herb Fritata (Kookoo Sabzi) $1299
Persian Herb Frittata {Kookoo Sabzi), Fries, Salad

Traditional Veggie Plate $1299
Feta Cheese, Walnuts, Basil, Tomato, Cucumber, Bread

Falafel Plate $1299
Falafel, Fries, Salad

VYegan Plate
Zucchini, Mushroom, fries, Beans, Bell Pepper
Onion, Corn, Olive, Salad
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 SALAD & APPETIZER

Greek Saled

[Lettuce, Red Onion, Olive, Tomato, Cucumber, Bell pepper; feta Cheese)

Juice Stop Special $1299
[Lettuce, Olive, Tomato, Cucumber, Bell pepper, Apple. Avocado, Basil,

Spring Mix, Parsley, Red Onion)

Deluxe Salad $1299
[Lettuce, Black Beans, Tometo, Avocado, Corn, Cucumber, Olive, Red Onion, Parsley)

Caesar Salad $9.99
(Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese, Coesar Dressing)

Waldorf Salad $1199
(Spring Mix, Walnuts, Apple, Celery, Cranberry, feta Cheese, Dlive il and Lemon Dressing)

Dressings: (ltalian, Ranch , Balsamic, Olive oil end Lemon]

Add Black Beans $150 Add Avocado $250
Add Crispy Chicken $4.00 Add BBOQ Chicken $7.00

APPETIZER

Hot Wings $1199
10 Pieces , Buffalo Sauce on the side

Chicken Tenders $9.99
6 Pieces, Side of fries, Rench Dressing

French Fries $499

Cheesy Fries

fries, Mozzarella Cheese

Zucchini Sticks $7.99
with Ranch Dressing

Cheese Stick

with Ranch Dressing




SANDWICHES

ALL SANDWICHES tﬂH'_g-iijH:[TuﬂATu. PICKLE, MAYOTPARSLEY AND'RED ONI1ON, OR'LETTUCE]

| Sausage Sandwich $1199
Sausage Bandari $10.99
Sausage. Onion and Spicy Tomato Sauce
Sausage Frankfurters $1299
Beef Cutlet $1299
Beef Patty
BBQ Chicken Sandwich $1199
Chicken with Saffron
Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Beef Tongue $13.99
Home Style Steak $1299
Beef Gyro Sandwich $1299
Beef, Grilled Mushroom, Yogurt Sauce
BBQ Beef Sandwich
Marinated Beef Fillet
Juice Stop Special Sandwich $1299
3 kinds of Deli [Serves Cold or Hot)
Deluxe Sandwich $13.99
Grilled 3 kinds of Deli, Sausage, Mushroom, Chips
Tanoori Deli(Serves Hot or Cold) $1199
Mortadella Deli(Serves Hot or Cold) $1299
Burger $39.99
Chicken Wrap $8.99
Spring Mix, Grilled Chicken, Cilantra, Mayo, Garlic, Dressing
Beef Wrap BBQ Beef, Onion, Parsley $10.99

Add Cheese Add Avocado Add Mushroom

$0.75 $2.50 $1.00
Add Extra Topping Add Extra Meat Add Chips

$0.75 $4.00 FREE ' ﬂ'
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Small Medium Large
Roz 16oz 240z
$599 $699 $899
$599 $699 $899

Hawaiian Smoothie (Orange, Mango, Peach]
PM Smoothie [Mango, Pineapple]

Garden Trupltffl [Mango, E_lnnnnﬂ. 5|JII'IIEIE|'T_ Coconut Water, Pineapple] $599 $699 $899
Body Detox (Pineapple, Ginger, Lemon, Mint) $599 $699 $899
Purple Smoothie (Pineapple, Banana, Blusberry, Coconut] $599 $699 $899
Tropical Twist Smoothie (Mango, Kiwi, Peach, Strawberry) $599 $699 $899

:ﬂ;nq; Tﬂntq:_ [Orange Bnnnnu.P Moks Plgﬂmpfﬁl $599 $699 $899
ale Smoothie (Kele Banane, Pineapple, Coconut woter] $599 $699 $899

Workout Warm-up (Apple, Kiwi, Strewberry, Kale, Lemon) 56'99 55'.34;
OPS [Orange, Peach, Strawberry) $599 $5r99 $3.99

Refreshing Chilliness [Watermelon, Contaloupe
Flaxseed q{FIanEEd. Rosewter] . e
' , $599 $699 $899
Morning Detox (Kele. Mango, Respberry, Coconut Water, Orange. Ginger, Lemon) $699 $799 $999
Refresh Morning{Orange. Mango, Pineapple, Kiwi, Peach, Lemon, Apple) $699 $799 $999
Berry Mix (Blueberry, Blackberny, Strawberry, Raspberry] $699 $799 $999
Berry + Vitamin C [Oronge; Lemon, Blueberry, Blackberry, Strawberry, Raspberry} $699 $799 $999
Cool Berry Refresh [Watermelon, Blackberry, Strewberry) $599 $699 $699
Rock Berry (BlackBerny. Barberry lice) $699

$7.99
Sunsel Berry ([Strewberry, Orange, Lemon)

$699 $899
Add Protein Each Scoop  $200




VEGETARIAN & VEGAN
SANDWICHES

Veggie Sandwich

Grilled [Onion, Bell Pepper, Tomato, Mushroom, and Garlic Seasoning), Pickle,
Tometo, Avocado, Mayo, Red onion and Parsley

Persian Yeqgie Sandwich

Feta Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber, Basil, Walnuts

Persian Herb Frittata (Kookoo Sabzi]

Grilled Mixed Herbs & Eqqg. Tomato, Pickle. Lettuce or Red Onion and Parsley
Vegan Palty Sandwich

Vegan Petty [Celery, Onion, Carrats, Spinach, Seeds, Sweet Potato, Garlic),
Tomato, Pickle, Lettuce, or Onion and Parsley

Falafel Vegan Sandwich

Falafel, Tomato, Pickle, Red Onion and Parsley or Leltuce Tahini Dressing
Juice Stop Vegan Sandwich

Avocado, Grilled Zucchini, Grilled Onion, Beans, Olive, Basil, Pickle,

Bell Pepper, Grilled Mushroom, Olive oil, and Garlic Dressing

Greek Sandwich

Feta Cheese Bell Pepper, Tomato, Cucumber, Avocado, Red Onion, Pickle

Add Avocado $250
Add Extra Topping $0.75
Add Cheese $0.75




